FASHIONCLASH

Consent to the processing of personal data, photography and/or video/film material, within the framework of the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR).

Hello! We think it's great that you want to volunteer at FASHIONCLASH Festival.

By volunteering at FASHIONCLASH Festival, you agree that FASHIONCLASH may record your personal information and/or create photographic images and/or video/film material, where your personal image and information may be used publicly. Of course, address details, telephone number and email address are not shared publicly. Below we explain which data/images and what they can be used for.

WHAT?

Photos or videos you take with us (this also includes social media content such as for Instagram and TikTok);

WHERE?

- In the after movie of FASHIONCLASH Festival 2022
- On our website (www.fashionclash.nl)
- On FASHIONCLASH social media (Facebook, Instagram, You Tube, etc.)
- On other advertisements for FASHIONCLASH Festival 2022

In the context of the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR) (Regulation (EU) 2016/679), we must therefore indicate why we use this personal data. See above.

We only use your personal data to the extent necessary, and in the manner as described or to the extent that a comparable use is logically related.

For questions about this form, including withdrawing your consent, you can contact FASHIONCLASH via volunteers@fashionclash.nl, stating "Volunteer GDPR Statement" in the subject line.

FASHIONCLASH Foundation

Batterijstraat 48 6211 SJ Maastricht KVK: 14114895 FASHIONCLASH.NL